0.5 - 5 Watts
High efficiency devices
Multiple package options
Applications:
�Diode based medical systems
�Diode pumped solid state lasers
�Analytical equipment
�Illuminators

Note: All testing performed using a 100.00 micron fiber. Laser to fiber distance = 12.7 cm.
OPTIONS
Ordering Information
OUTPUT POWER
0500 = .5 Watt
1000 = 1 Watt
2000 = 2 Watt
5000 = 5 Watt
PACKAGE
CM = C-Mount
HH = High Heat Load
HF = Pigtailed High Heat Load
T3 = TO-3
90 = 9.0mm
Product Changes
Laser Diode Incorporated reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein
without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
Special Orders
Some products are supplied with performance characteristics
to meet unique customer requirements and differ from those
indicated herein. Contact the Laser Diode Incorporated Sales
Department or your local representative to discuss your
i n d i v i d u a l r e q u i r e m e n t s . F o r a c o m p l e t e l i s t i n g o f
representatives, visit our website at www.laserdiode.com.
CW XXXX - XX - XX
Ordering
Products can be ordered direct ly from Laser Diode
Incorporated or its representatives. When ordering, refer to
t h e i n f o r m a t i o n b e l o w . F o r a c o m p l e t e l i s t i n g o f
representatives, visit our website at www.laserdiode.com.
OO = None
DO = Monitor Detector Only
TO = TEC Only
DT = TEC and Monitor Detector
Available Options
CM: OO
90: OO, DO
T3: OO, DO, TO, DT
(T option up to 1W)
HH: all options
HF: all options
10-4400-0014 Rev. C 11/18/03